ATE ADVERT	aii DISTRICT: South Kohala and North Kohala	** NOTE:	ODE: 04, 14																
OMPLETION '	•	Quantities shown in this column are for in- house use only.			HWORKS FIC, INC.		MOTO FING CO., LTD.		FELLOW S., INC.		N DREDGING TION CO., INC.	ĺ	SPECIALTY CTORS, INC.	SITE ENGI	NEERING, INC.	YAMADA AN	ID SONS, INC.	DEPAR TRANSI	OF HAWAII RTMENT OF PORTATION LYS DIVISION
TEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	ΓΕ NO. 1	QO/MITT	ONT COLD	JIVIT TRIOL	, une civi	0111111102	7.111.00141	0.11.7.1.102	7 (10/00/11)	ONTTRIOL	7.1000141	ONTTINOL	ANIOUNT	ONTTRICE	AIVICONT	ONIT PRICE	AMOONT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	Roadway Excavation	320 C.Y.	C.Y.	\$45.00	\$14,400.00	\$123.00	\$39,360.00	\$32.00	\$10,240.00	\$380.00	\$121,600.00	\$100.00	\$32,000.00	\$327.09	\$104,668.80	\$57.95	\$18,544.00	\$75.00	\$24,000.0
203.0200 Ir	mport Borrow	15 C.Y.	C.Y.	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,355.00	\$20,325.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$230.00	\$3,450.00	\$150.00	\$2,250.00	\$210.12	\$3,151.80	\$688.00	\$10,320.00	\$150.00	\$2,250.00
1	nstallation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,500.00	L.S.	\$1,500.00	L.S.	\$9,200.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$20,168.79	L.S.	\$4,351.00	L.S.	\$10,000.0
209.0200 A	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.0
304.0100 A	Aggregate Base for Unreinforced Soil Slope	65 C.Y.	C.Y.	\$175.00	\$11,375.00	\$129.00	\$8,385.00	\$130.00	\$8,450.00	\$100.00	\$6,500.00	\$125.00	\$8,125.00	\$177.06	\$11,508.90	\$280.00	\$18,200.00	\$200.00	\$13,000.0
304.0200 A	Aggregate Base with Geogrid for Reinforced Soil Slope	63 C.Y.	C.Y.	\$250.00	\$15,750.00	\$216.00	\$13,608.00	\$310.00	\$19,530.00	\$100.00	\$6,300.00	\$170.00	\$10,710.00	\$236.58	\$14,904.54	\$448.00	\$28,224.00	\$150.00	\$9,450.00
312.0100 H	Hot Mix Glassphalt Base Course	90 TON	TON	\$450.00	\$40,500.00	\$454.00	\$40,860.00	\$660.00	\$59,400.00	\$420.00	\$37,800.00	\$420.00	\$37,800.00	\$480.83	\$43,274.70	\$269.00	\$24,210.00	\$500.00	\$45,000.00
ю1.0100 Н	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement, Mix No. IV	65 TON	TON	\$550.00	\$35,750.00	\$560.00	\$36,400.00	\$540.00	\$35,100.00	\$750.00	\$48,750.00	\$518.00	\$33,670.00	\$594.88	\$38,667.20	\$369.00	\$23,985.00	\$575.00	\$37,375.00
1	Guardrail Type 3 - Single Beam Type with 8'-0" Steel Post	538 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$45,000.00	L.S.	\$44,065.00	L.S.	\$55,000.00	L.S.	\$43,000.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$45,318.18	L.S.	\$60,831.00	\$55.00	\$29,590.00
606.6100 G	Guardrail End Treatment, Type "G" Modified	3 EACH	L.S.	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$22,195.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$16,000.00	L.S.	\$17,000.00	L.S.	\$22,825.70	L.S.	\$30,639.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00
606.7100 G	Guardrail End Treatment, Type FLEAT 350	1 EACH	L.S.	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$7,270.00	L.S.	\$9,500.00	L.S.	\$7,500.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$7,475.28	L.S.	\$10,034.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00
328.0100 S	Shotcrete for Soil Slope (6" thick)	204 S.Y.	S.Y.	\$150.00	\$30,600.00	\$288.00	\$58,752.00	\$160.00	\$32,640.00	\$188.00	\$38,352.00	\$325.00	\$66,300.00	\$231.62	\$47,250.48	\$358.00	\$73,032.00	\$300.00	\$61,200.00
329 .1011 4	4-inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	400 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,400.00	L.S.	\$2,376.00	L.S.	\$5,300.00	L.S.	\$2,200.00	L.S.	\$4,500.00	L.S.	\$4,131.95	L.S.	\$3,280.00	\$1.50	\$600.00
	Double 4-inch pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	200 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,400.00	L.S.	\$2,376.00	L.S.	\$3,700.00	L.S.	\$2,200.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$4,235.25	L.S.	\$3,280.00	\$3.00	\$600.00

	Emergency Earthquake Rockfall Repairs At Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 1 O.: ER-15(19) Net Length of Project: Spot Locatio	ons TYPE C	ODE: 04, 14															STATE	OF HAWAII
ISLAND: Ha	TO THE TOTAL CONTRACT OF THE TOTAL CONTRACT	** NOTE:			WORKS		MOTO TING CO., LTD.		FELLOW S., INC.		N DREDGING CTION CO., INC.		SPECIALTY CTORS, INC.	SITE ENGI	NEERING, INC.	YAMADA AN	D SONS, INC.	DEPAR	RTMENT OF PORTATION
DATE ADVE	RTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010	Quantities shown in this column		PACIF	FIC, INC.	CONTRACT	ING CO., ETD.	ыс	G., INC.	OONSTROC	711014 00., 1140.	CONTRA	OTORO, INC.						AYS DIVISION
	ED: March 4, 2010	are for in- house use only.																	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.2030	Type "C" Pavement Markers	10 EACH	L.S.	L.S.	\$550.00	L.S.	\$540.00	L.S.	\$410.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$350.00	L.S.	\$155.50	L.S.	\$745.00	\$15.00	\$150.00
629.2040	Type "D" Pavement Markers	10 EACH	L.S.	L.S.	\$550.00	L.S.	\$540.00	L.S.	\$410.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$350.00	L.S.	\$155.50	L.S.	\$745.00	\$10.00	\$100.00
632.0200	Reflector Marker (RM-2) with White Flex Post	4 EACH	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,250.00	L.S.	\$1,080.00	L.S.	\$960.00	L.S.	\$1,100.00	L.S.	\$400.00	L.S.	\$1,110.74	L.S.	\$1,491.00	\$150.00	\$600.00
632.0255	Reflector Marker (RM-2) (Bi-Dir) with Yellow Flex Post	2 EACH	L.S.	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$432.00	L.S.	\$400.00	L.S.	\$1,200.00	L.S.	\$400.00	L.S.	\$444.30	L.S.	\$596.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
632.0355	Reflector Marker (RM-3) (Bi-Dir) with Yellow Flex Post	2 EACH	L.S.	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$432.00	L.S.	\$440.00	L.S.	\$350.00	L.S.	\$250.00	L.S.	\$444.30	L.S.	\$596.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
632.6000	Type II Object Marker on Yellow Flex Post	4 EACH	L.S.	L.S.	\$700.00	L.S.	\$432.00	L.S.	\$660.00	L.S.	\$1,800.00	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$444.30	L.S.	\$596.00	\$150.00	\$600.00
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$31,340.00	L.S.	\$16,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$44,000.00	L.S.	\$72,531.30	L.S.	\$153,300.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Control Devices, and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$150.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$177.13	L.S.	\$1,716.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00
696.0100	Field Office Trailer (Not to Exceed \$100,000.00)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$85,000.00	L.S.	\$65,000.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$55,000.00	L.S.	\$53,973.07	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00
696.0200	Maintenance of Trailer	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to exceed 10 percent of the sum of all Items excluding bid price of this item and force account items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$24,410.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$43,744.00	L.S.	\$37,000.00	L.S.	\$7,520.82	L.S.	\$36,623.00	L.S.	\$41,053.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (SITE NO. 1)				\$422,225.00		\$486,828.00		\$423,840.00		\$558,846.00		\$465,405.00		\$549,538.53	*	\$650,338.00		\$487,668.00

	O.: ER-15(19) Net Length of Project: Spot Location		ODE. 07, 17	pro A provent	IMODES	ior-	МОТО	COOD	== 1 0\\\		N DREDGING	CLODAL	SPECIALTY	OITE FNOW	IEEDING ING	VARADA ANI	D SONS INO		OF HAWAII
	awaii DISTRICT: South Kohala and North Kohala	** NOTE: Quantities			HWORKS FIC, INC.		TING CO., LTD.		FELLOW S., INC.	1	TION CO., INC.		CTORS, INC.	SHEENGIN	IEERING, INC.	YAMADA AN	D SONS, INC.	TRANS	RTMENT OF SPORTATION
DATE ADVE	ERTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010	shown in this column																HIGHWA	AYS DIVISION
	ED: March 4, 2010 ON TIME: One hundred eighty-four (184) Working days	are for in- house use only.																	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX.	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	SITE NO. 2												:						
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$1,500.00	L.S.	\$6,170.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$6,940.72	L.S.	\$1,620.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00
312.0100	Hot Mix Glassphalt Base Course	500 TON	TON	\$260.00	\$130,000.00	\$261.00	\$130,500.00	\$310.00	\$155,000.00	\$242.00	\$121,000.00	\$242.00	\$121,000.00	\$286.86	\$143,430.00	\$219.00	\$109,500.00	\$500.00	\$250,000.00
401.0100	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement, Mix No. IV	165 TON	TON	\$370.00	\$61,050.00	\$372.00	\$61,380.00	\$440.00	\$72,600.00	\$344.00	\$56,760.00	\$344.00	\$56,760.00	\$382.09	\$63,044.85	\$330.00	\$54,450.00	\$575.00	\$94,875.00
414.0100	Excavation of Weakened Pavement Areas	350 C.Y.	C.Y.	\$75.00	\$26,250.00	\$137.00	\$47,950.00	\$46.00	\$16,100.00	\$430.00	\$150,500.00	\$80.00	\$28,000.00	\$206.39	\$72,236.50	\$28.60	\$10,010.00	\$75.00	\$26,250.00
416.0100	Paving Grid	1394 S.Y.	S.Y.	\$5.00	\$6,970.00	\$19.00	\$26,486.00	\$20.00	\$27,880.00	\$18.00	\$25,092.00	\$17.20	\$23,976.80	\$19.10	\$26,625.40	\$15.35	\$21,397.90	\$45.00	\$62,730.00
629.1011	4-inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	640 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,400.00	L.S.	\$2,376.00	L.S.	\$7,700.00	L.S.	\$2,300.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$6,304.56	L.S.	\$3,280.00	\$1.50	\$960.00
629.1014	Double 4-inch pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	320 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,400.00	L.S.	\$2,376.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$2,200.00	L.S.	\$3,400.00	L.S.	\$5,966.89	L.S.	\$3,280.00	\$3.00	\$960.00
629.2030	Type "C" Pavement Markers	16 EACH	L.S.	L.S.	\$550.00	L.S.	\$540.00	L.S.	\$410.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$350.00	L.S.	\$177.72	L.S.	\$745.00	\$15.00	\$240.00
629.2040	Type "D" Pavement Markers	16 EACH	L.S.	L.S.	\$550.00	L.S.	\$540.00	L.S.	\$420.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$350.00	L.S.	\$244.36	L.S.	\$745.00	\$10.00	\$160.00
632.0200	Reflector Marker (RM-2) with White Flex Post	2 EACH	L.S.	L.S.	\$700.00	L.S.	\$650.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$400.00	L.S.	\$150.00	L.S.	\$2,354.77	L.S.	\$895.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
639.0100	Curb, Type 6 (Painted White)	225 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$13,000.00	L.S.	\$11,290.00	L.S.	\$13,000.00	L.S.	\$13,000.00	L.S.	\$10,500.00	L.S.	\$11,422.40	L.S.	\$5,061.00	\$25.00	\$5,625.00
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$31,340.00	L.S.	\$19,000.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$26,601.11	L.S.	\$34,036.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00
										-									

Sheet No. 3 of 12 Sheets

,	Emergency Earthquake Rockfall Repairs At Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 1 O.: ER-15(19) Net Length of Project: Spot Locati	ons TYPE Co	ODE: 04, 14													·		STATE	OF HAWAII
DATE ADVE	ERTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010 ED: March 4, 2010 ON TIME: One hundred eighty-four (184) Working days	** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in- house use only.			WORKS IC, INC.		EMOTO TING CO., LTD.		FELLOW S., INC.		N DREDGING CTION CO., INC.	1	SPECIALTY CTORS, INC.	SITE ENGIN	NEERING, INC.	YAMADA AI	ND SONS, INC.	DEPAR' TRANSF	TIMENT OF PORTATION YS DIVISION
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Control Devices, and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$150.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$177.13	L.S.	\$858.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to exceed 10 percent of the sum of all Items excluding bid price of this item and force account items)		L.S.	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$18,650.00	L.S.	\$17,000.00	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$27,000.00	L.S.	\$5,511.49	L.S.	\$28,040.00	L.S.	\$48,410.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (SITE NO. 2)				\$302,370.00		\$360,728.00		\$369,780.00		\$462,252.00		\$344,486.80		\$396,037.90		\$298,917.90		\$557,510.00

PROJECT:	Emergency Earthquake Rockfall Repairs At Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 1																		
PROJECT N	NO.: ER-15(19) Net Length of Project: Spot Locati	ons TYPE C	ODE: 04, 14															STATE (OF HAWAII
ISLAND: H	lawaii DISTRICT: South Kohala and North Kohala	** NOTE: Quantities			HWORKS FIC, INC.		EMOTO TING CO., LTD.		OFELLOW OS., INC.		N DREDGING CTION CO., INC.	i '	SPECIALTY CTORS, INC.	SITE ENGII	NEERING, INC.	YAMADA A	ND SONS, INC.	DEPART	TMENT OF PORTATION
DATE ADV	ERTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010	shown in		PACIF	-10, INO.	CONTRAC	TING CO., LTD.	BINC	., INC.	CONSTRUC	STION CO., INC.	CONTRA	CTORS, INC.						YS DIVISION
BIDS OPE	NED: March 4, 2010	this column are for in-					: :												
COMPLETI	ON TIME: One hundred eighty-four (184) Working days	house use only.																	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX.	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	SITE NO. 3		0111110000																
206.0100	Excavation for Drainage Structures	196 C.Y.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$54,730.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$90,000.00	L.S.	\$60,000.00	L.S.	\$115,054.36	L.S.	\$10,755.00	\$225.00	\$44,100.00
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,500.00	L.S.	\$3,800.00	L.S.	\$13,300.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$24,217.38	L.S.	\$5,591.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00
312.0100	Hot Mix Glassphalt Base Course	160 TON	TON	\$400.00	\$64,000.00	\$402.00	\$64,320.00	\$480.00	\$76,800.00	\$275.00	\$44,000.00	\$372.00	\$59,520.00	\$422.61	\$67,617.60	\$237.00	\$37,920.00	\$500.00	\$80,000.00
401.0100	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement, Mix No. IV	60 TON	TON	\$750.00	\$45,000.00	\$742.00	\$44,520.00	\$870.00	\$52,200.00	\$1,060.00	\$63,600.00	\$687.00	\$41,220.00	\$765.75	\$45,945.00	\$437.00	\$26,220.00	\$575.00	\$34,500.00
414.0100	Excavation of Weakened Pavement Areas	70 TON	C.Y.	\$125.00	\$8,750.00	\$108.00	\$7,560.00	\$130.00	\$9,100.00	\$220.00	\$15,400.00	\$90.00	\$6,300.00	\$560.48	\$39,233.60	\$87.35	\$6,114.50	\$75.00	\$5,250.00
503.0100	Concrete for Headwalls and Wingwalls	65 C.Y.	L.S.	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$90,415.00	L.S.	\$108,000.00	L.S.	\$125,000.00	L.S.	\$150,000.00	L.S.	\$90,004.43	L.S.	\$187,221.00	\$4,500.00	\$292,500.00
602.0100	Reinforcing Steel for Headwalls and Wingwalls	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$18,684.00	L.S.	\$22,000.00	L.S.	\$17,300.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$19,215.80	L.S.	\$28,754.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00
606.3110	Guardrail Type 3 - Single Beam Type with Steel Post	300 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$22,985.00	L.S.	\$29,000.00	L.S.	\$22,000.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$23,636.54	L.S.	\$31,727.00	\$55.00	\$16,500.00
606.6100	Terminal Section, Type "G" Modified	1 EACH	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$7,400.00	L.S.	\$6,500.00	L.S.	\$5,200.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$7,608.57	L.S.	\$10,213.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
606.7101	End Anchorage, Type "Modified A-1"	1 EACH	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$18,990.00	L.S.	\$16,000.00	L.S.	\$12,500.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$19,526.81	L.S.	\$26,211.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
611.0100	Hand-Laid Rip Rap Lining for Apron, 2'-0" Minimum Rock Diameter	112 S.Y.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$10,500.00	L.S.	\$6,200.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$33,220.61	L.S.	\$42,850.00	\$635.00	\$71,120.00
611.0200	Hand-Laid Rip Rap at Swale Outfall, Sta. 36+40 Lt.	115 S.Y.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$11,256.00	L.S.	\$8,600.00	L.S.	\$26,000.00	L.S.	\$31,000.00	L.S.	\$20,696.17	L.S.	\$25,158.00	\$635.00	\$73,025.00
629.1011	4-inch Pavement Striping, White (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	436 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,500.00	L.S.	\$3,402.00	L.S.	\$4,500.00	L.S.	\$3,200.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$5,287.12	L.S.	\$4,696.00	\$1.50	\$654.00
																		Sheet No. 5	

Sheet No. 5 of 12 Sheets

PROJECT N	Emergency Earthquake Rockfall Repairs At Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 1 O.: ER-15(19) Net Length of Project: Spot Location Awaii DISTRICT: South Kohala and North Kohala	ons TYPE C ** NOTE:	ODE: 04, 14	EARTI	-IWORKS	ISE	EMOTO	GOOI	DFELLOW	HAWAIIA	N DREDGING	GLOBAL	. SPECIALTY	SITE ENGI	NEERING, INC.	YAMADA A	ND SONS, INC.		OF HAWAII TMENT OF
DATE ADVE	ERTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010 ED: March 4, 2010 ON TIME: One hundred eighty-four (184) Working days	Quantities shown in this column are for in- house use only.			FIC, INC.		TING CO., LTD.		OS., INC.		CTION CO., INC.		CTORS, INC.				, 1.	TRANSP	ORTATION S DIVISION
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1014	4-inch Pavement Striping, Yellow (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	174 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,200.00	L.S.	\$2,225.00	L.S.	\$2,260.00	L.S.	\$2,100.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$2,643.56	L.S.	\$3,056.00	\$1.50	\$261.00
629.2030	Type "C" Pavement Markers	12 EACH	L.S.	L.S.	\$550.00	L.S.	\$540.00	L.S.	\$350.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$177.72	L.S.	\$745.00	\$15.00	\$180.00
629.2040	Type "D" Pavement Markers	12 EACH	L.S.	L.S.	\$550.00	L.S.	\$540.00	L.S.	\$370.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$177.72	L.S.	\$745.00	\$10.00	\$60.00
629.2080	Type "J" Pavement Markers	20 EACH	L.S.	L.S.	\$550.00	L.S.	\$540.00	L.S.	\$2,670.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$2,200.00	L.S.	\$319.89	L.S.	\$745.00	\$10.00	\$200.00
632.0250	Reflector Marker (RM-2) (Bi-Dir) with White Flex Post	2 EACH	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,250.00	L.S.	\$1,080.00	L.S.	\$760.00	L.S.	\$150.00	L.S.	\$400.00	L.S.	\$1,110.74	L.S.	\$1,491.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
632.0355	Reflector Marker (RM-3) (Bi-Dir) with Yellow Flex Post	2 EACH	L.S.	L.S.	\$550.00	L.S.	\$540.00	L.S.	\$440.00	L.S.	\$350.00	L.S.	\$200.00	L.S.	\$555.37	L.S.	\$745.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
632.0600	Type II Object Marker on Yellow Flex Post	2 EACH	L.S.	L.S.	\$550.00	L.S.	\$540.00	L.S.	\$220.00	L.S.	\$175.00	L.S.	\$150.00	L.S.	\$555.37	L.S.	\$745.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$44,140.00	L.S.	\$23,300.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$74,896.07	L.S.	\$61,439.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$150.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$177.13	L.S.	\$1,716.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00
653.0100	Concrete Culvert Lining for Sta. 35+12 and Sta. 36+08	38 C.Y.	L.S.	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$75,170.00	L.S.	\$13,800.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$205,000.00	L.S.	\$45,998.33	L.S.	\$94,681.00	L.S.	\$95,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to exceed 10 percent of the sum of all Items excluding bid price of this item and force account items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$32,500.00	L.S.	\$22,000.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$69,000.00	L.S.	\$5,895.81	L.S.	\$39,274.00	L.S.	\$81,125.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (SITE NO. 3)				\$461,450.00		\$536,527.00		\$453,370.00		\$624,475.00		\$804,590.00		\$663,771.70		\$668,812.50		\$912,375.00

		ŧ		1				1		1	1	i i		i i		i		
Emergency Earthquake Rockfall Repairs At Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 1 O.: ER-15(19) Net Length of Project: Spot Location	ons TYPE CO	DDE: 04, 14																
awaii DISTRICT: South Kohala and North Kohala	** NOTE:			ì						1		I	SITE ENGIN	EERING, INC.	YAMADA A	ND SONS, INC.	DEPART	OF HAWAII MENT OF ORTATION
RTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010	shown in		1 AOII	10, 1110.	OOMITOTO	OO., ETD.	Divo	0., 1140.	001101100	71,014 00., 1140.	00111111	010110, 1110.						S DIVISION
ED: March 4, 2010	this column are for in-																	
ON TIME: One hundred eighty-four (184) Working days	house use only.																	
ITEM	**APPROX.	UNITUSED	LINIT PRICE	AMOUNT	LIMIT DRICE	AMOUNT	LINIT PRICE	AMOUNT	LINIT DDICE	AMOUNT	LINIT PRICE	AMOUNT	LINIT PRICE	AMOUNT	LIMIT DDICE	AMOUNT	LINIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	QOARTITI	ONIT OSED	OIAIT FIXIOL	AWOON	ONITTRIOL	AWOON	ONTTINOL	AMOUNT	ONTTRIOL	AMOON	UNITAGE	AWOON	ONTTRIOL	AMOUNT	ONITIMOL	MINOON	ONTTRIOL	AWOUNT
SITE NO. 4																		
Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,500.00	L.S.	\$2,500.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$13,633.06	L.S.	\$3,557.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00
Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
Cutting and Removal of Vegetation	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$73,440.00	L.S.	\$58,000.00	L.S.	\$38,000.00	L.S.	\$45,000.00	L.S.	\$49,983.29	L.S.	\$67,093.00	L.S.	\$200,000.00
Slope Scaling Supervisor	120	Man-Hour	\$160.00	\$19,200.00	\$162.00	\$19,440.00	\$260.00	\$31,200.00	\$150.00	\$18,000.00	\$200.00	\$24,000.00	\$222.15	\$26,658.00	\$298.00	\$35,760.00	\$400.00	\$48,000.00
Slope Scaler	360	Man-Hour	\$130.00	\$46,800.00	\$180.00	\$38,880.00	\$240.00	\$86,400.00	\$100.00	\$36,000.00	\$187.50	\$67,500.00	\$208.26	\$74,973.60	\$280.00	\$100,800.00	\$250.00	\$90,000.00
Temporary Rockfall Barrier for Slope Scaling/Trimming	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$65,000.00	L.S.	\$60,480.00	L.S.	\$179,000.00	L.S.	\$96,000.00	L.S.	\$80,000.00	L.S.	\$94,412.88	L.S.	\$126,731.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00
Front-End Loader	30 DAILY	Daily	\$1,250.00	\$37,500.00	\$210.00	\$6,300.00	\$400.00	\$12,000.00	\$500.00	\$15,000.00	\$450.00	\$13,500.00	\$388.76	\$11,662.80	\$1,437.00	\$43,110.00	\$2,000.00	\$60,000.00
Additional Mechanized Equipment	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$45,000.00	F.A.	\$45,000.00	F.A.	\$45,000.00	F.A.	\$45,000.00	F.A.	\$45,000.00	F.A.	\$45,000.00	F.A.	\$45,000.00	F.A	\$45,000.00
Removal of Debris from Slope Scaling/Trimming	800 C.Y.	C.Y.	\$20.00	\$16,000.00	\$53.00	\$42,400.00	\$60.00	\$48,000.00	\$50.00	\$40,000.00	\$65.00	\$52,000.00	\$55.54	\$44,432.00	\$144.00	\$115,200.00	\$50.00	\$40,000.00
Protection of Existing Highway	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$57,750.00	L.S.	\$13,000.00	L.S.	\$85,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$11,107.40	L.S.	\$14,909.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00
4-Inch pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	520 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,250.00	L.S.	\$1,269.00	L.S.	\$4,400.00	L.S.	\$1,200.00	L.S.	\$3,800.00	L.S.	\$5,970.23	L.S.	\$1,752.00	\$1.50	\$780.00
Type "C" Pavement Markers	13 EACH	L.S.	L.S.	\$550.00	L.S.	\$540.00	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$155.50	L.S.	\$745.00	\$15.00	\$195.00
Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A	\$5,000.00
Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$31,340.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$85,000.00	L.S.	\$37,467.47	L.S.	\$48,758.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00
Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A	\$20,000.00
	At Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 1 O.: ER-15(19) Net Length of Project: Spot Location awaii DISTRICT: South Kohala and North Kohala art DISTRICT: South Art DISTRICT: S	At Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 1 O.: ER-15(19) Net Length of Project: Spot Locations TYPE Control Invalidation DISTRICT: South Kohala and North Kohala IRTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010 IRTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010 IRTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010 IRTISED: March 4, 2010	At Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 1 D.: ER-15(19) Net Length of Project: Spot Locations TYPE CODE: 04, 14 Invali DISTRICT: South Kohala and North Kohala PRETISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010 shown in this column ted for inhouse use only. ITEM STIME: One hundred eighty-four (184) Working days ITEM STIE NO. 4 Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control L.S. L.S. Slope Scaling Supervisor L.S. L.S. Slope Scaling Supervisor 120 Man-Hour L.S. Slope Scaler 120 Man-Hour L.S. Front-End Loader 30 DAILY Daily Additional Mechanized Equipment F.A. F.A. Removal of Debris from Slope Scaling/Trimming 800 C.Y. C.Y. Protection of Existing Highway L.S. L.S. Hand pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion) 520 L.F. L.S. Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas F.A. F.A. Traffic Control L.S. L.S. F.A. F.A. F.A. F.A. L.S. F.A. F.A. F.A. Traffic Control L.S. L.S. F.A. F.A. Traffic Control L.S. F.A. F.A. F.A.	At Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 1 D.: ER-15(19) Net Length of Project: Spot Locations TYPE CODE: 04, 14 It waii DISTRICT: South Kohala and North Kohala ITERISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010 ITERISED: March 4, 2010 ITEM	At Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 1 D.: ER-15(19) Net Length of Project: Spot Locations TYPE CODE: 04, 14 Invali DISTRICT: South Kohala and North Kohala IRTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010 ED: March 4, 2010 ITEM ITEM ITEM INVALIDATION INVALIDATION INVALIDATION INVALIDATION INVALIDATION INVITUSED INVIT	At Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 1 D: ER-15(19) Net Length of Project: Spot Locations TYPE CODE: 04, 14 Invail DISTRICT: South Kohala and North Kohala Culantities shown in this column are for inhouse use only. ITEM	At Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 1 D: ER-15(19) Net Length of Project: Spot Locations TYPE CODE: 04, 14 mail DISTRICT: South Kohala and North Kohala	At Various Locations on Havail, Unit 1 D. ER-15(19) Net Length of Project: Spot Locations TYPE CODE: 04, 14 Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control Cutting and Removal of Vegetation Elocating Supervisor Front-End Loader Additional Mechanized Equipment FA. FA. FA. \$10,000.00 \$180.00 \$38,880.00 \$240.00 Man-Hour LS. LS. LS. \$37,500.00 LS. \$37,400.00 \$180.00 \$240.00 Man-Hour Silve Scalier Temporary Rockfall Barrier for Slope Scaling/Trimming FA. FA. FA. \$10,000.00 \$180.00 \$38,880.00 \$240.00 Man-Hour LS. LS. LS. \$37,500.00 LS. \$57,750.00 LS. \$38,880.00 \$10.00 Man-Hour LS. LS. LS. \$10,000.00 \$180.00 \$180.00 \$38,880.00 \$240.00 Man-Hour LS. LS. LS. \$37,500.00 LS. \$37,500.00 LS. \$37,500.00 \$180.00 \$38,880.00 \$240.00 Man-Hour LS. LS. LS. \$10,000.00 \$180.00 \$38,880.00 \$240.00 Man-Hour LS. LS. \$37,500.00 LS. \$37,500.00 \$180.00 \$38,880.00 \$240.00 Man-Hour LS. LS. LS. \$37,500.00 LS. \$37,500.00 \$38,880.00 \$240.00 Man-Hour LS. LS. LS. \$37,500.00 LS. \$37,500.00 LS. \$38,880.00 \$240.00 Man-Hour LS. LS. LS. \$37,500.00 LS. \$37,500.00 LS. \$38,880.00 \$240.00 Man-Hour LS. LS. LS. \$37,500.00 LS. \$37,500.00 LS. \$38,880.00 \$240.00 Man-Hour LS. LS. LS. \$37,500.00 LS. \$37,500.00 LS. \$38,880.00 \$240.00 Man-Hour LS. LS. LS. \$37,500.00 L	At Various Locations on Hawail, Unit 1 D. ER-15(19) Net Length of Project: Spot Locations TYPE CODE: 04, 14 waii DISTRICT: South Kohele and North Kohale	At Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 1 C): ER-15(19) Net Length of Project: Spot Locations TYPE CODE: 04, 14 waii DISTRICT: South Kohala and North Kohala Shown in this column are for inhouse use only. ITEM "APPROX QUANTITY UNIT USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control F.A. F.A. F.A. S. S. S. S. S. S. S.	Al Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 1 Circ R-15(19) Net Length of Project: Spot Lossions TYPE CODE 64. 14 wasii DisTRICT: South Kohais and North Kohais a hown in this column this column this column this column to the colum	All Year Locations on Hawarus (Unit 1 Color Res 15(16)) In test Length of Project Spot Locations TYPE CODE: 04, 14 Vanition Location Loca	Additional Water Following District. South Knowled and Morth Konsile and Konsi	Additional Metal Report for Project Spot Locations TYPE CODE: 04, 14 List Country Contracting Co., UTA. Contracting	Additional Mater Polition, Dust, and Emeroed of Vegetation FEA. F.A. F.A. F.A. \$10,000.00 F.A.	Additional Manifestation of Harvall, Unit 1 December Sport Locations TYPE CODE: 04 14 PASTHYLORIAS PACHEL, INC.	Automatical part Normal pa

Sheet No. 7 of 12 Sheets

PROJECT N ISLAND: Ha DATE ADVE BIDS OPEN	Emergency Earthquake Rockfall Repairs At Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 1 O.: ER-15(19) Net Length of Project: Spot Location awaii DISTRICT: South Kohala and North Kohala ERTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010 IED: March 4, 2010 ON TIME: One hundred eighty-four (184) Working days	** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in- house use only.	ODE: 04, 14		WORKS IC, INC.		EMOTO TING CO., LTD.	1	DFELLOW DS., INC.		N DREDGING CTION CO., INC.	1	. SPECIALTY CTORS, INC.	SITE ENGIN	IEERING, INC.	YAMADA A	ND SONS, INC.	DEPAR TRANSI	OF HAWAII RTMENT OF PORTATION LYS DIVISION
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$150.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$177.13	L.S.	\$858.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to exceed 10 percent of the sum of all Items excluding bid price of this item and force account items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$21,700.00	L.S.	\$29,000.00	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$36,000.00	L.S.	\$12,960.11	L.S.	\$28,267.00	L.S.	\$61,698.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (SITE NO. 4)				\$444,300.00		\$436,189.00		\$573,300.00		\$475,700.00		\$504,100.00		\$463,593.47		\$667,540.00		\$758,673.00

PROJECT N ISLAND: H DATE ADVI	Emergency Earthquake Rockfall Repairs At Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 1 O.: ER-15(19) Net Length of Project: Spot Location awaii DISTRICT: South Kohala and North Kohala ERTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010 IED: March 4, 2010 ON TIME: One hundred eighty-four (184) Working days	** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in- house use only.	CODE: 04, 14	1	HWORKS FIC, INC.		EMOTO TING CO., LTD.		FELLOW S., INC.	1	IN DREDGING CTION CO., INC.		SPECIALTY CTORS, INC.	SITE ENGII	NEERING, INC.	YAMADA A	ND SONS, INC.	DEPAR [*] TRANSP	OF HAWAII TMENT OF PORTATION YS DIVISION
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX.	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	SITE NO. 5																		
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00	L.S.	\$8,685.58	L.S.	\$2,803.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
312.0100	Hot Mix Glassphalt Base Course	278 TON	Ton	\$270.00	\$75,060.00	\$272.00	\$75,616.00	\$320.00	\$88,960.00	\$231.00	\$64,218.00	\$252.00	\$70,056.00	\$316.36	\$87,948.08	\$276.00	\$76,728.00	\$500.00	\$139,000.00
401.0100	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement, Mix No. IV	145 TON	Ton	\$350.00	\$50,750.00	\$353.00	\$51,185.00	\$420.00	\$60,900.00	\$312.00	\$45,240.00	\$327.00	\$47,415.00	\$368.35	\$53,410.75	\$438.00	\$63,510.00	\$575.00	\$83,375.00
414.0100	Excavation of Weakened Pavement Areas	210 C.Y.	C.Y.	\$100.00	\$21,000.00	\$171.00	\$35,910.00	\$320.00	\$67,200.00	\$150.00	\$31,500.00	\$80.00	\$16,800.00	\$521.53	\$109,521.30	\$92.00	\$19,320.00	\$75.00	\$15,750.00
415.0100	Cold Planing Bridge Deck, Depth 2"	49 S.Y.	S.Y.	\$90.00	\$4,410.00	\$94.00	\$4,606.00	\$110.00	\$5,390.00	\$87.00	\$4,263.00	\$86.40	\$4,233.60	\$95.97	\$4,702.53	\$63.65	\$3,118.85	\$90.00	\$4,410.00
629.1014	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping, Yellow (Thermoplastic Extrusion	240 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,200.00	L.S.	\$2,215.00	L.S.	\$6,200.00	L.S.	\$2,100.00	L.S.	\$5,200.00	L.S.	\$1,832.72	L.S.	\$3,056.00	\$8.00	\$1,920.00
629.1015	8-Inch pavement Striping, White (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	720 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,500.00	L.S.	\$4,482.00	L.S.	\$8,600.00	L.S.	\$4,200.00	L.S.	\$7,500.00	L.S.	\$6,323.44	L.S.	\$6,187.00	\$5.00	\$3,600.00
629.1020	12-Inch pavement Striping, White (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	20 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$1,026.00	L.S.	\$560.00	L.S.	\$950.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$299.90	L.S.	\$1,416.00	\$10.00	\$200.00
629.2030	Type "C" Pavement Markers	20 EACH	L.S.	L.S.	\$550.00	L.S.	\$540.00	L.S.	\$680.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$450.00	L.S.	\$222.15	L.S.	\$745.00	\$15.00	\$300.00
629.2040	Type "D" Pavement Markers	13 EACH	L.S.	L.S.	\$550.00	L.S.	\$540.00	L.S.	\$680.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$575.00	L.S.	\$133.29	L.S.	\$745.00	\$10.00	\$130.00
632.0300	Reflector Marker (RM-3) with White Flex Post	12 EACH	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$2,970.00	L.S.	\$2,500.00	L.S.	\$1,800.00	L.S.	\$900.00	L.S.	\$3,054.53	L.S.	\$4,100.00	\$150.00	\$1,800.00
632.0700	Type III Object Marker with Post	4 EACH	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,500.00	L.S.	\$1,296.00	L.S.	\$600.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$450.00	L.S.	\$1,332.89	L.S.	\$1,789.00	\$200.00	\$800.00
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
		<u>L</u>													· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>		Sheet No. 9	9 of 12 Sheets

Sheet No. 9 of 12 Sheets

PROJECT N ISLAND: H DATE ADVI	Emergency Earthquake Rockfall Repairs At Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 1 IO.: ER-15(19) Net Length of Project: Spot Locati awaii DISTRICT: South Kohala and North Kohala ERTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010 IED: March 4, 2010 ON TIME: One hundred eighty-four (184) Working days	** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in- house use only.	ODE: 04, 14		HWORKS FIC, INC.		MOTO ΓING CO., LTD.		DFELLOW PS., INC.		N DREDGING TION CO., INC.	1	SPECIALTY TORS, INC.	SITE ENGI	NEERING, INC.	YAMADA AN	ND SONS, INC.	DEPAR TRANSF	OF HAWAII RTMENT OF PORTATION YS DIVISION
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
645.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$28,140.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$24,000.00	L.S.	\$42,296.97	L.S.	\$33,906.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$150.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$177.13	L.S.	\$1,716.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00
695.0100	Concrete Crack and Spall Repair	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$17,000.00	L.S.	\$77,956.00	L.S.	\$81,700.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$46,885.01	L.S.	\$96,464.00	L.S.	\$24,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to exceed 10 percent of the sum of all Items excluding bid price of this item and force account items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$27,500.00	L.S.	\$19,000.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$22,000.00	L.S.	\$5,974.67	L.S.	\$34,778.00	L.S.	\$31,616.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (SITE NO. 5)				\$262,020.00		\$356,132.00		\$405,970.00		\$236,271.00		\$290,079.60		\$412,800.94		\$390,381.85	i	\$408,901.00

PROJECT NO ISLAND: HE DATE ADVE	Emergency Earthquake Rockfall Repairs At Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 1 O.: ER-15(19) Net Length of Project: Spot Location awaii DISTRICT: South Kohala and North Kohala ERTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010 ED: March 4, 2010	ons TYPE C ** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in- house use only.	ODE: 04, 14	1	THWORKS IFIC, INC.		EMOTO TING CO., LTD.		DFELLOW DS., INC.	1	N DREDGING CTION CO., INC.	· -	. SPECIALTY CTORS, INC.	SITE ENGIN	NEERING, INC.	YAMADA A	ND SONS, INC.	DEPAR' TRANSF	OF HAWAII TMENT OF PORTATION YS DIVISION
COMPLETIC	ON TIME: One hundred eighty-four (184) Working days	**APPROX.									AMOUNT		ALAGUNT	LINET DOLOG	ANGUINIT	LIVIT DDIOE	ANACHINIT	LINET DDICE	ARAGUANT
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.0100	SITE NO. 6 Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,500.00	L.S.	\$1,750.00	L.S.	\$1,800.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$8,195.92	L.S.	\$3,313.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
618.0400	Cutting and Removal of Vegetation	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$54,000.00	L.S.	\$42,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$32,500.00	L.S.	\$36,099.04	L.S.	\$48,456.00	L.S.	\$70,000.00
618.0410	Slope Scaling Supervisor	64 Man-Hour	Man-Hour	\$160.00	\$10,240.00	\$162.00	\$10,368.00	\$260.00	\$16,640.00	\$150.00	\$9,600.00	\$200.00	\$12,800.00	\$222.15	\$14,217.60	\$298.00	\$19,072.00	\$400.00	\$25,600.00
618.0420	Slope Scaler	192 Man-Hour	Man-Hour	\$130.00	\$24,960.00	\$108.00	\$20,736.00	\$240.00	\$46,080.00	\$100.00	\$19,200.00	\$187.50	\$36,000.00	\$208.26	\$39,985.92	\$280.00	\$53,760.00	\$250.00	\$48,000.00
618.0430	Temporary Rockfall Barrier for Slope Scaling/Trimming	4	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$49,680.00	L.S.	\$92,000.00	L.S.	\$65,856.00	L.S.	\$80,000.00	L.S.	\$94,412.88	L.S.	\$119,510.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00
618.0440	Front-End Loader	16 DAILY	Daily	\$1,250.00	\$20,000.00	\$216.00	\$3,456.00	\$400.00	\$6,400.00	\$200.00	\$3,200.00	\$450.00	\$7,200.00	\$388.76	\$6,220.16	\$1,437.00	\$22,992.00	\$2,000.00	\$32,000.00
618.0450	Additional Mechanized Equipment	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$35,000.00	F.A.	\$35,000.00	F.A.	\$35,000.00	F.A.	\$35,000.00	F.A.	\$35,000.00	F.A.	\$35,000.00	F.A.	\$35,000.00	F.A.	\$35,000.00
618.0460	Removal of Debris from Slope Scaling/Trimming	300 C.Y.	C.Y.	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$54.00	\$16,200.00	\$60.00	\$18,000.00	\$50.00	\$15,000.00	\$65.00	\$19,500.00	\$55.54	\$16,662.00	\$205.00	\$61,500.00	\$50.00	\$15,000.00
618.0470	Protection of Existing Highway	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$64,800.00	L.S.	\$13,000.00	L.S.	\$90,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$11,107.40	L.S.	\$14,909.00		\$20,000.00
629.1011	4-Inch pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	360 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,300.00	L.S.	\$3,294.00	L.S.	\$2,800.00	L.S.	\$3,100.00	L.S.	\$2,400.00	L.S.	\$6,095.74	L.S.	\$4,547.00		\$540.00
629.2030	Type "C" Pavement Markers	9 EACH	L.S.	L.S.	\$550.00	L.S.	\$540.00	L.S.	\$200.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$175.00	L.S.	\$222.15	L.S.	\$745.00	\$15.00	\$135.00
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$28,140.00	L.S.	\$17,000.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$29,015.86		\$40,738.00		\$25,000.00
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00 11 of 12 Sheets

PROJECT NO ISLAND: Ha DATE ADVE BIDS OPENI	Emergency Earthquake Rockfall Repairs At Various Locations on Hawaii, Unit 1 D.: ER-15(19) Net Length of Project: Spot Location waii DISTRICT: South Kohala and North Kohala RTISED: Internet Posting - January 8, 2010 ED: March 4, 2010	** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in- house use	CODE: 04, 14		HWORKS FIC, INC.	1	EMOTO TING CO., LTD.		DFELLOW DS., INC.		IN DREDGING CTION CO., INC.		SPECIALTY CTORS, INC.	SITE ENG	INEERING, INC.	YAMADA A	ND SONS, INC.	DEPAR TRANSF	OF HAWAII TMENT OF PORTATION YS DIVISION
COMPLETIC	N TIME: One hundred eighty-four (184) Working days	only. **APPROX.													Γ				
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	<u>AMOUNT</u>	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$150.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$177.13	L.S.	\$858.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to exceed 10 percent of the sum of all Items excluding bid price of this item and force account items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$19,150.00	L.S.	\$17,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$22,000.00	L.S.	\$10,894.14	L.S.	\$26,857.00	L.S.	\$27,328.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (SITE NO. 6)				\$294,050.00		\$342,264.00		\$347,920.00		\$332,456.00		\$335,575.00		\$343,305.94		\$487,257.00		\$370,603.00
SUMMAR'	<u>(</u> SUM OF ALL ITEMS (SITE NO. 1)				\$422,225.00		\$486,828.00		\$423,840.00		\$558,846.00		\$465,405.00		\$549,538.53		* \$650,338.00		\$487,668.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (SITE NO. 2)				\$302,370.00		\$360,728.00		\$369,780.00		\$462,252.00		\$344,486.80		\$396,037.90		\$298,917.90		\$557,510.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (SITE NO. 3)				\$461,450.00		\$536,527.00		\$453,370.00		\$624,475.00		\$804,590.00		\$663,771.70		\$668,812.50		\$912,375.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (SITE NO. 4)				\$444,300.00		\$436,189.00		\$573,300.00		\$475,700.00		\$504,100.00		\$463,593.47		\$667,540.00		\$758,673.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (SITE NO. 5)				\$262,020.00		\$356,132.00		\$405,970.00		\$236,271.00		\$290,079.60		\$412,800.94		\$390,381.85		\$408,901.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (SITE NO. 6)				\$294,050.00		\$342,264.00		\$347,920.00		\$332,456.00		\$335,575.00		\$343,305.94		\$487,257.00		\$370,603.00
	A. Sum of All Items				\$2,186,415.00		\$2,518,668.00		\$2,574,180.00		\$2,690,000.00		\$2,744,236.40		\$2,829,048.48	*	\$3,163,247.25		\$3,495,730.00
	B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal A Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	.	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B)				\$2,186,415.00		\$2,518,668.00		\$2,574,180.00		\$2,690,000.00		\$2,744,236.40		\$2,829,048.48	*	\$3,163,247.25		\$3,495,730.00
	I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for	or this project.	110														* Revised Total		
- F	Roy Shioji, Project Manager		Date		***************************************													Sheet No.	12 of 12 Sheets